TERRY BERG INVITE 2025 GIRLS LEADERBOARD

Position Team
1 Buffalo
2 Cody
3 Riverton
4 Riverton
T5 Powell
T5 Cody
7 Lander Valley
8 Cody
T9 Star Valley
T9 Jackson Hole
T11 Lander Valley
T11 Jackson Hole
13 Powell
14 Buffalo
15 Buffalo
T16 Riverton
T16 Jackson Hole
18 Star Valley
19 Star Valley
T20 Lander Valley
T20 Star Valley
22 Powell
T23 Cody
T23 Powell
25 Pinedale
T26 Jackson Hole
T26 Pinedale
T26 Lander Valley
29 Buffalo
30 Star Valley
31 Jackson Hole

First Name Last Name

Addison
Eliana
Anika
Tylynn
Emery
Jordan
Keigann
Ashlyn
Amelia
Harlie
Siara
Josie
Coy
Abby
Gracie
Braedyn
Taryn
Presley
Tynlee
Brinlee
Paylan
Ali
Zandy
Maddie
Olivia
Jesper
Arringtyn
Georgia
Grace
Kate
Katherine

Bettinger
Hopkin
Stanley
McDonald
Hernandez
Shumard
Watson
Wiener
Green
Toolson
Espinosa
Kramer
Erickson
Metcalf
Smith
Mosbrucker
Moe
Frome
Robinson
Hammond
Merritt
Scott
Eckley
Croft
Williams
Hsu
Huffman
Chance
Wright
Ricks
Gilbert

Grade

JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO

Overall

79
84
85
88
90
90
91
92
95
95
98
98
100
106
107
109
109
111
114
115
115
116
118
118
124
126
126
126
129
131
133



