

## TERRY BERG INVITE 2025 GIRLS LEADERBOARD

Position	Team	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Overall
1	Buffalo	Addison	Bettinger	JR	79
2	Cody	Eliana	Hopkin	JR	84
3	Riverton	Anika	Stanley	SR	85
4	Riverton	Tylynn	McDonald	SR	88
T5	Powell	Emery	Hernandez	JR	90
T5	Cody	Jordan	Shumard	SR	90
7	Lander Valley	Keigann	Watson	SR	91
8	Cody	Ashlyn	Wiener	SO	92
T9	Star Valley	Amelia	Green	SR	95
T9	Jackson Hole	Harlie	Toolson	JR	95
T11	Lander Valley	Siara	Espinosa	SR	98
T11	Jackson Hole	Josie	Kramer	FR	98
13	Powell	Coy	Erickson	SR	100
14	Buffalo	Abby	Metcalfe	SR	106
15	Buffalo	Gracie	Smith	SO	107
T16	Riverton	Braedyn	Mosbrucker	SR	109
T16	Jackson Hole	Taryn	Moe	SO	109
18	Star Valley	Presley	Frome	JR	111
19	Star Valley	Tynlee	Robinson	SO	114
T20	Lander Valley	Brinlee	Hammond	JR	115
T20	Star Valley	Paylan	Merritt	JR	115
22	Powell	Ali	Scott	FR	116
T23	Cody	Zandy	Eckley	SR	118
T23	Powell	Maddie	Croft	SO	118
25	Pinedale	Olivia	Williams	SO	124
T26	Jackson Hole	Jesper	Hsu	JR	126
T26	Pinedale	Arringtyn	Huffman	JR	126
T26	Lander Valley	Georgia	Chance	SR	126
29	Buffalo	Grace	Wright	SO	129
30	Star Valley	Kate	Ricks	JR	131
31	Jackson Hole	Katherine	Gilbert	SO	133